Specifications

General

Mileage:

Number of gears:

Number of seats:
Transmission:

Number of keys:

Number of remote controls:
Trailer coupling:

PTO:

Dimensions total
Length:

Width:

Height:

Weight

GVW:

Mass empty:

Load capacity:

Maximum mass assembly:

Top Trucks B.V.
Berlagestraat 31
5103 MA Dongen
Nederland

338.490 km
12

2

Automaat

3

3

Yes

505 uur

1.010 cm
255 cm
370 cm

18.000 kg
12.160 kg
6.840 kg
40.000 kg

+31(0)13-5420939
info@TOPTRUCKS.nl
www. TOPTRUCKS.nl

price On request

Mercedes-Benz Arocs 1830

Fassi 17TM Kraan, Crane, Kran -
Afstandsbediening, Remote Control

Reference
Brand

Model

Date registration
Chassis number
Mileage

Power

IBAN: NL29 RABO 0181.2332.66
Swift / BIC: RABONL2U

Emmissionclass
Configuration

Wheelbase

Crane

Crane present:
Crane brand:
Crane model:
Positie:

Hours:

Number of hydraulic
extension:

Number of manual extension:
Number of stamp:

Remote control:

Rotator:

Number of additional
functions:

Load hook:
Capacity meter:
Capacity kilo:

Structure

Length:

Width:

Height:

Loading floor height:

TT 4844
Mercedes-Benz

Arocs 1830
21-07-2017
WDB96400010152004
338.490 km

300 pk

Euro 6

4x2

540 cm

Yes

Fassi
F175A.0.22
Achter de cabine
173 uur

2

3
2
Yes
Yes

1

Yes
14,4 m
7.850 kg

655 cm
245 cm
60 cm
140 cm

BTW nr.: NL8136.81.017.B01
KvK nr.: 18066587



TOP TRUCKS .

SPECIALIZED IN USED TRUCKS

Accessories

1 tank Ad blue Climate Control Cruise control Electric windows
Toolbox Engine brake Radio Bluetooth Trailer hitch 3500kg
Work lamp (s) Rotating beacon (s) ,
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